PGc-1506SS SoftView SS  12/18  page 1 of 7
1. 	�Choose either EBP suitable for 0°C (32°F) to +40°C
(+104°F) or EBPC suitable for -20°C (-4°F)
to +40°C (+104°F).
2. 	�Not available with 347V, 480V or HVU
3.	�Not available with 1200mA, 1675mA or 2100mA.
4. 	�Not available with 2100mA.
5. 	�Extended lead times apply. Contact factory

Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
SVPG-140L-450-NW-G2-x 140 450 4000K 22 2,223 101 2,366 107 2,395 108 2,522 114
SVPG-140L-800-NW-G2-x 140 800 4000K 37 3,854 105 4,103 111 4,153 113 4,374 119
SVPG-140L-1200-NW-G2-x 140 1200 4000K 54 5,563 103 5,921 110 5,994 111 6,312 117
SVPG-140L-1675-NW-G2-x 140 1675 4000K 76 7,484 99 7,967 106 8,065 107 8,494 112
SVPG-140L-2100-NW-G2-x 140 2100 4000K 95 8,960 95 9,538 101 9,655 102 10,168 107
SVPG-140L-450-WW-G2-x 140 450 3000K 22 2,146 97 2,285 103 2,313 105 2,436 110
SVPG-140L-800-WW-G2-x 140 800 3000K 37 3,722 101 3,962 108 4,010 109 4,223 115
SVPG-140L-1200-WW-G2-x 140 1200 3000K 54 5,371 100 5,718 106 5,788 107 6,095 113
SVPG-140L-1675-WW-G2-x 140 1675 3000K 76 7,227 96 7,693 102 7,788 103 8,202 109
SVPG-140L-2100-WW-G2-x 140 2100 3000K 95 8,652 91 9,210 97 9,323 98 9,818 104
SVPG-140L-450-CW-G2-x 140 450 5000K 22 2,324 105 2,474 112 2,505 113 2,638 119
SVPG-140L-800-CW-G2-x 140 800 5000K 37 4,031 110 4,291 117 4,343 118 4,574 124
SVPG-140L-1200-CW-G2-x 140 1200 5000K 54 5,817 108 6,193 115 6,269 116 6,602 122
SVPG-140L-1675-CW-G2-x 140 1675 5000K 76 7,827 104 8,332 110 8,434 112 8,883 118
SVPG-140L-2100-CW-G2-x 140 2100 5000K 95 9,370 99 9,975 105 10,097 107 10,634 112
Emergency mode:
Ordering Code
Lumen
output